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CFAC MEETING AGENDA
06.28.10
7:00 PM

Growth Management Conference Room

1. Call To Order
2. Act on Minutes

a. 06.14.10
Chairman’s Comments
Staff & Councilor Comments
Old Business

o Ul AN W

New Business
a. Discussion of letter to the CAC Committee
b. Brainstorming Revenue & Cost ideas

7. Discussions

8. Adjournment

Comprehensive Financial Advisory Committee

7:00 PM
7:05 PM

7:10 PM
7:20 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM

8:30 PM
8:45 PM



