

The Town of Barnstable

Comprehensive Financial Advisory Committee (CFAC)

367 Main Street, Village of Hyannis, MA 02601

v. 508.862.4654 • f. 508.862.4717

<u>www.town.barnstable.ma.us</u> Email: cfac@town.barnstable.ma.us

CFAC Committee:

Chairman:

Bill Brower

Members:

Laura Cronin Stanley Hodkinson Ralph Krau Tom Michael Robert Ciolek

Staff Liaison:

Mark Milne

Councilor Liaison:

Richard Barry James Munafo Jr.

CFAC MEETING AGENDA

06.28.10

7:00 PM

Growth Management Conference Room

1. Call To Order	7:00 PM
2. Act on Minutes	7:05 PM
a. 06.14.10	
3. Chairman's Comments	7:10 PM
4. Staff & Councilor Comments	7:20 PM
5. Old Business	8:00 PM
6. New Business	8:15 PM
a. Discussion of letter to the CAC Committee	
b. Brainstorming Revenue & Cost ideas	
7. Discussions	8:30 PM
8. Adjournment	8:45 PM